
Hand Tools

27

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.451.2632

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.524.2853

Tel: +1.815.397.7070
Fax: +1.815.397.9247

USA
CAN

ADA
IN
TERN

ATION
AL

= new producT = Replacement paRt = accessoRy

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

1969 23948 Multi-Cable	Cutter

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

0653-01L
0653-01R
0653-01S

13393
13394
13395

Left	(Red)	Aviation	Snip	molded	grip
Right	(Green)	Aviation	Snip	molded	grip
Straight	(Yellow)	Aviation	Snip	molded	grip

0653-01S

SPeCiFiCaTiONS LeFT riGHT STraiGHT

Overall Length 10"	(25	cm) 10"	(25	cm) 10"	(25	cm)

Weight 0.85	lbs.	(.39	kg) 0.85	lbs.	(.39	kg) 0.85	lbs.	(.39	kg)

Multi-Cable Cutter

Aviation Snips

CUTTiNG TOOls

•	 Cuts	solid/stranded	wire,	coaxial	cable	and	multi-conductor	cable.
•	 Curved	cutting	blade	reduces	force	required	and	provides	a	clean	cut.
•	 Anvil	cutter	for	solid/stranded	copper	wire	up	to	8	AWG.
•	 Heavy-duty	cutting	blades	for	longer	life	when	cutting	coaxial	cable.
•	 Ergonomically	designed	cushioned	handles	add	superior	comfort	and	

reduces	hand	fatigue.
•	 Opening	stop	prevents	spring	from	disengaging.	
•	 Lock	tab	protects	cutting	edges	during	storage.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

•	 Drop-forged,	chrome-moly	steel	blades	with	serrated	edges.
•	 Includes	left,	right	and	straight-cut	versions	with	color	coded	grips	

green	(right),	yellow	(straight),	red	(left).
•	 Cuts	up	to	18-gauge	steel	or	24-gauge	stainless.
•	 Auto-release	latch	for	one-handed	operation.
•	 Compund	leverage	design	reduces	effort	required	by	user.
•	 Meets	ANSI/ASTM	standards.

1969

SPeCiFiCaTiONS UPC NO.

Cuts: Solid/stranded	copper	wire	up	to	8	AWG
Coaxial	cable	up	to	RG6	Quadshield
Multi-conductor	cable	up	to	1/2"	(13mm)	diameter
Holes	for	shearing	#6-32	and	#8-32	screws

Overall Length 7"	(17.8	cm)
Weight .375	lbs.	(.17	kg)

0653-01R

0653-01L



Ha
nd

 T
oo

ls

MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

28

Te
l: 

80
0.

43
5.

07
86

Fa
x:

 8
00

.4
51

.2
63

2
Te

l: 
80

0.
43

5.
07

86
Fa

x:
 8

00
.5

24
.2

85
3

Te
l: 

+1
.8

15
.3

97
.7

07
0

Fa
x:

 +
1.

81
5.

39
7.

92
47

US
A

CA
N
AD
A

IN
TE
RN
AT
IO
N
AL

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

0652-11
0652-11-CP

54729
95928

Utility	Knife	with	blades
Utility	Knife	with	blades	Counter	Pack	(Qty	10)

9952-11 56301 Blades	for	0652-11	Utility	Knife,	5	pack

Cable Cutter
•	 Easily	cuts	heavier	copper	and	aluminum	cables	up	to	2/0	(70	mm²).
•	 Precision-ground,	shear-action,	curved	cutting	blades.
•	 727	has	PVC-covered,	high-leverage	handles	for	easier	cuts.
•	 727M	has	cushion	grip,	high-leverage	handles	for	added	comfort.
•	 Heat-treated	for	long	life.
•	 Made	of	heavy-duty	forged	steel.
•	 Rust-resistant	black	oxide	finish.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

727 31291 Cable	Cutter
727M 12629 Cable	Cutter	with	Molded	Grip

SPeCiFiCaTiONS Copper aluminum Comm. Cable

Max Capacity 2/0	(70	mm2)

Frequent Use Capacity #1	AWG	(35	mm2) 2/0	(70	mm2) 100	pair
Overall Length 9-1/4"	(235	mm)
Weight 1	lb.	(.45	kg)

Keyhole Saw

•	 Integrated	blade	and	handle	design	provides	maximum	strength.
•	 Ergonomic	handle	with	non-slip	grip.
•	 Hardened	steel	blade	with	clog-free	teeth.
•	 Pointed	tip	easily	punches	through	drywall.
•	 Blade	cuts	on	both	push	and	pull	strokes.
•		Hole	in	handle	may	be	used	for	lanyard	or	convenient	storage.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

301A

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

301A 23641 6"	Keyhole	Saw

SPeCiFiCaTiONS

Overall Length 11-5/8"	(29.5	mm)
Weight .27	lb.	(.12	kg)

727

727M

Utility Knife 
•	 Over-molded	for	secure,	comfortable	grip.
•	 Retractable	three-position	blade	for	safety	and	convenience.
•	 Easy	front-loading	design	provides	for	quick	blade	change.
•	 Blade	storage	in	pop-up	holder.
•	 Packaged	with	three	heavy-duty	patented	serrated	blades	(Cat	#	9952-11).
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

SPeCiFiCaTiONS

Overall Length (closed) 6-3/16"	(15.7	cm)
Weight .44	lb.	(.20	kg)

9952-11

0652-11



Hand Tools

29

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.451.2632

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.524.2853

Tel: +1.815.397.7070
Fax: +1.815.397.9247

USA
CAN

ADA
IN
TERN

ATION
AL

= new producT = Replacement paRt = accessoRy

12" Heavy Duty Hack Saw

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

333A 23635 12"	Heavy	Duty	Hacksaw
333-1218 10037 12"	(30.5	cm)	Bi-metal	Blades,	18	teeth	per	inch,	5	pack
333-1224 10038 12"	(30.5	cm)	Bi-metal	Blades,	24	teeth	per	inch,	5	pack
333-1232 10039 12"	(30.5	cm)	Bi-metal	Blades,	32	teeth	per	inch,	5	pack

•	 Over-molded	rugged	design	for	heavy-duty	use	and	comfort.
•	 Fully-adjustable	blade	tension	up	to	30,000	psi	for	longer	blade	life	and	

faster,	accurate	cuts.
•	 Alternative	45°	blade	mounting	allows	for	flush	cutting.
•	 Mounting	for	most	reciprocating	saw	blades	for	extra	versatility.
•	 Handy	blade	storage	in	tubular	frame.
•	 Convenient	front	grip	feature	for	two-handed	sawing.
•	 Complete	with	bi-metal	blade	(12"/24	TPI).
•	 Lifetime	limited	warranty.

333A

SPeCiFiCaTiONS  

Overall Length 15-3/4"	(40.0	cm)

Weight 2.15	lbs.	(.98	kg)
Max. blade Tension 30	KSI

Retractable Saw Set
•		6"	blade	retracts	into	the	handle	for	convenience	and	safety.
•		Quickly	change	blade	for	added	versatility.		
•		Accepts	most	6"	(or	shorter)	standard	reciprocating	saw	blades.
•		Ergonomically	designed	handle	allows	force	to	be	applied	both	on	the	push	

and	pull	stroke.
•		Built-in	blade	storage	area	can	hold	2	additional	blades.
•		Adjustable	blade	can	be	used	at	any	length	or	the	3	hard	stops	can	be	used	

for	aggressive	sawing.
•		Jab	blade	and	a	bi-metal	blade	included.
•		U.S.	Patent	#D527,602.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

311 13110 Retractable	Saw	Set
311-JAB 71945 Jab	Blades

SPeCiFiCaTiONS

Overall Length: 8-3/8"	 21.3	cm	(33.0	cm	blade	extended)
Height: 1-3/4"	 4.3	cm
Width: 1-1/8"	 2.8	cm
Weight: .35	lbs.	 1.6	kg

CaPaCiTy

Jab blade Drywall,	Ceiling	Tile,	Wood
bimetal blade Conduit,	Metal,	PVC,	Plastics

 CaT. NO. UPC NO. bLaDe LeNGTH DeSCriPTiON
	 322-013 00113	 13"	(33.0	cm)		 PVC	Saw
	 322-018 00114	 18"	(45.7	cm)		 PVC	Saw
	 322-113 00115	 13"	(33.0	cm)		 Blade	for	00113
	 322-118 00116	 18"	(45.7	cm)		 Blade	for	00114

•	 “V”	tooth	design	enables	straight	cuts	on	both	push	and	pull	saw	strokes.
•	 Blade	can	be	resharpened	for	extended	use.
•	 Pointed	blade	nose	makes	drywall	surface	penetration	easy.
•	 Ergonomic	handle	is	interchangeable	with	most	popular	PVC	saw	brands.

PVC Saws

SPeCiFiCaTiONS 13" 18"

Overall Length 18.75"	(47.6	cm) 23-3/4"	(60.3	cm)
Weight .69	lbs.	(.31	kg) .82	lbs.	(.37	kg)

322-013

322-018

311



Ha
nd

 T
oo

ls

MADE FOR THE TRADE!™

30

Te
l: 

80
0.

43
5.

07
86

Fa
x:

 8
00

.4
51

.2
63

2
Te

l: 
80

0.
43

5.
07

86
Fa

x:
 8

00
.5

24
.2

85
3

Te
l: 

+1
.8

15
.3

97
.7

07
0

Fa
x:

 +
1.

81
5.

39
7.

92
47

US
A

CA
N
AD
A

IN
TE
RN
AT
IO
N
AL

Flex Splitter® MC Flexible Cable/Conduit Cutter
•	 Cut	steel	or	aluminum	metal	clad	cable	or	conduit	in	seconds	with	a	few	

turns	of	the	crank.
•	 Thumb	screw	allows	for	easy	adjustment	for	cable	sizes	from	14-2	

thru	10-5.
•	 Spring	loaded	cable	guide	allows	for	quick	repeat	cuts.
•	 Easily	adjust	for	the	new	MCap	tight	wound	cable.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

1940 34953 Flex	Splitter®	Flexible	Metal	Conduit	Cutter
1941-1 00288 Single	Replacement	Blade	for	1940
1941-5 33735 5	Pack	Replacement	Blades	for	1940

SPeCiFiCaTiONS

Capacity 14/2	to	10/4	BX	3/8"	flexible	metal	conduit
Weight 1940	-	4	lbs.	(1.8	kg)

1940

PVC Cutter for up to 1-1/4"

PVC Cutter for up to 2"

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

864 04253 PVC	Cutter	for	up	to	1-1/4"		
00355 00355 Blade	Kit

SPeCiFiCaTiONS

Capacity Up	thru	1-1/4"	PVC
Weight 0.8	lbs.	(0.4	kg)

SPeCiFiCaTiONS

Capacity Up	thru	2"	PVC
Weight 2.5	lbs.	(1.1	kg)

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

865 09865 PVC	Cutter	for	up	to	2"
07978
07982
07987

07978
07982
07987

Blade
Pressing	Spring
Ratchet	Spring

•	 Ratchet	action	for	fast,	easy	cutting.
•	 Heat-treated,	replaceable	steel	blade	for	long	cutting	life.
•	 Rugged	metal	alloy	frame	for	durability.

•	 High-leverage	compound	ratchet	action	and	long	handles	reduce	effort.
•	 Heavy-duty	metal	frame	for	cutting	large	diameters.
•	 Replaceable	steel	blade	may	be	sharpened.

864

865

PVC Cutters

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

862 89806 Plastic	Pipe	Cutter

•	 Cuts	3/4”	schedule	40	PVC	
•	 Cuts	1/8”	-	1-3/8”	(3-35mm)	O.D.	flexible	plastic	pipe
•	 Diecast	aluminum	alloy	body	for	added	strength	and	blade	guide		

for	square	cuts.
•	 Reversible	blade	for	twice	the	life.
•	 Handle	latch	for	safety.

862

SPeCiFiCaTiONS  

Capacity Up	through	1-3/8"	O.D.	Flexible	Plastic	Pipe
Weight 0.36	lbs.	(0.16	kg)



Hand Tools

31

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.451.2632

Tel: 800.435.0786
Fax: 800.524.2853

Tel: +1.815.397.7070
Fax: +1.815.397.9247

USA
CAN

ADA
IN
TERN

ATION
AL

= new producT = Replacement paRt = accessoRy

EMT Conduit Cutter
•	 Patented	cutting	wheel	scores	the	conduit	allowing	the	user	to	snap	it	in	two.	

Eliminates	the	need	to	debur	the	ID.
•	 Simple	to	use-just	tighten	the	screw,	turn	the	tool	around	the	conduit,		

and	snap	the	conduit	in	two!
•	 Heavy	duty	cast	body	for	long	life.
•	 Large	smooth	spindle	knob	is	easy	to	grip	and	doesn’t	hurt	your	hand.
•	 Replaceable	cutter	wheel.

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

8600 11915		 Conduit	Cutter
11917		 11917		 Cutter	Wheel	for	8600

SPeCiFiCaTiONS

Overall Length FULLY	OPEN	-	8-1/4"	(21.0	cm)	•	FULLY	CLOSED	-	7"	(17.8	cm)
Weight 1.2	lb.	(.55	kg)
Cutting Capacity Cuts	1/2"	and	3/4"	diameter	EMT	electrical	conduit

8600

0155-100

0155-200

Power-Return Tape Measures 

Fiberglass Measuring Tapes 

•	 Compact	housing	fits	easliy	in	the	hand	or	pouch.
•	 Easy	to	use	Click	Lock	holds	tape	securely.
•	 Tough	ABS	case	with	rubber	over	mold.
•	 Rigid	1"	wide	nylon	coated	blade	is	double-sided.	
•	 Multi-riveted	double	tang	foot	for	strength.
•	 16"	and	19.2"	stud	markings.
•	 0155-7MA	has	Metric	and	English	markings.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

•	 3/4"	extra-wide,	heavy-duty	fiberglass	tape	is	nonconductive.
•	 High-impact	ABS	case	with	rubber	bumpers	and	grip.
•	 3	to	1	gear	drive	for	fast	rewinds.
•	 Heavy-duty	end	hook	with	loop.
•	 2-sided,	2-color	tape	features	decimal	feet	and	fractional	inches.
•	 Magnetic	latch	retains	end	hook	for	storage.
•	 Steel-reinforced	folding	handle.
•	 Note:	This	is	not	an	insulated	tool.

SPeCiFiCaTiONS 25' 7.5M 16'

Tape Width 1"	(2.5	cm) 1"	(2.5	cm) 1"	(2.5	cm)

Weight 0.89	lbs.	(.40	kg) 0.89	lbs.	(.40	kg) .64	lbs.	(.29	kg)
Standout 6' 6' 6'

TAPe MeAsUres, levels, hAMMers & flAshliGhTs

0155-25

0155-16

0155-7M

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

0155-25A 12479 Power	Return	Tape	Measure,	double	tang/sided,	25'
0155-16A 12478 Power	Return	Tape	Measure,	double	tang/sided,	16'
0155-7MA 12477 Power	Return	Tape	Measure,	double	tang/sided,	7.5	meter

CaT. NO. UPC NO. DeSCriPTiON

0155-100 13483 Fiberglass	Measuring	Tapes,	double	sided,	100'
0155-200 13484 Fiberglass	Measuring	Tapes,	double	sided,	200'

SPeCiFiCaTiONS 100' 200'

Overall Length 12"	(30.5	cm) 14"	(35.6	cm)
Weight 2.1	lbs.	(1	kg) 3.1	lbs.	(1.4	kg)


