CUTTING TOOLS

Aviation Snips



- · Drop-forged, chrome-moly steel blades with serrated edges.
- Includes left, right and straight-cut versions with color coded grips green (right), yellow (straight), red (left).
- Cuts up to 18-gauge steel or 24-gauge stainless.
- Auto-release latch for one-handed operation.
- Compund leverage design reduces effort required by user.
- Meets ANSI/ASTM standards.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
0653-01L	13393	Left (Red) Aviation Snip molded grip
0653-01R	13394	Right (Green) Aviation Snip molded grip
0653-01S	13395	Straight (Yellow) Aviation Snip molded grip

SPECIFICATIONS	LEFT	RIGHT	STRAIGHT
Overall Length	10" (25 cm)	10" (25 cm)	10" (25 cm)
Weight	0.85 lbs. (.39 kg)	0.85 lbs. (.39 kg)	0.85 lbs. (.39 kg)









SPECIFICATIONS

Cuts: Solid/stranded copper wire up to 8 AWG Coaxial cable up to RG6 Quadshield Multi-conductor cable up to 1/2" (13mm) diameter Holes for shearing #6-32 and #8-32 screws **Overall Length** 7" (17.8 cm) Weight .375 lbs. (.17 kg)

- Cuts solid/stranded wire, coaxial cable and multi-conductor cable.
- Curved cutting blade reduces force required and provides a clean cut.
- Anvil cutter for solid/stranded copper wire up to 8 AWG.
- Heavy-duty cutting blades for longer life when cutting coaxial cable.
- Ergonomically designed cushioned handles add superior comfort and reduces hand fatigue.
- Opening stop prevents spring from disengaging.
- Lock tab protects cutting edges during storage.
- Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
1969	23948	Multi-Cable Cutter



Cable Cutter



- Easily cuts heavier copper and aluminum cables up to 2/0 (70 mm²).
- Precision-ground, shear-action, curved cutting blades.
- 727 has PVC-covered, high-leverage handles for easier cuts.

DESCRIPTION

- 727M has cushion grip, high-leverage handles for added comfort.
- Heat-treated for long life.
- Made of heavy-duty forged steel.
- · Rust-resistant black oxide finish.

UPC NO.

Note: This is not an insulated tool.

SPECIFICATIONS		Copper	Aluminum	Comm. Cable
727 727M	31291 12629	Cable Cutter Cable Cutter with Mol	Cable Cutter Cable Cutter with Molded Grip	

Utility Knife



- Over-molded for secure, comfortable grip.
- Retractable three-position blade for safety and convenience.
- Easy front-loading design provides for quick blade change.
- Blade storage in pop-up holder.
- Packaged with three heavy-duty patented serrated blades (Cat # 9952-11).
- Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
0652-11	54729	Utility Knife with blades
0652-11-CP	95928	Utility Knife with blades Counter Pack (Qty 10)
9952-11	56301	Blades for 0652-11 Utility Knife, 5 pack

SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Length (closed)	6-3/16" (15.7 cm)
Weight	.44 lb. (.20 kg)

Keyhole Saw



- Integrated blade and handle design provides maximum strength.
- Ergonomic handle with non-slip grip.
- Hardened steel blade with clog-free teeth.
- Pointed tip easily punches through drywall.
- Blade cuts on both push and pull strokes.
- Hole in handle may be used for lanyard or convenient storage.
- · Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
301A	23641	6" Keyhole Saw

SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Length	11-5/8" (29.5 mm)
Weight	.27 lb. (.12 kg)

Retractable Saw Set



SPECIFICATIONS

Overall Length:	8-3/8"	21.3 cm (33.0 cm blade extended)	
Height:	1-3/4"	4.3 cm	
Width:	1-1/8"	2.8 cm	
Weight:	.35 lbs.	1.6 kg	

CAPACITY

Jab Blade	Drywall, Ceiling Tile, Wood
Rimetal Rlade	Conduit Motal DVC Plactice

- 6" blade retracts into the handle for convenience and safety.
- Quickly change blade for added versatility.
- Accepts most 6" (or shorter) standard reciprocating saw blades.
- Ergonomically designed handle allows force to be applied both on the push
- Built-in blade storage area can hold 2 additional blades.
- Adjustable blade can be used at any length or the 3 hard stops can be used for aggressive sawing.
- Jab blade and a bi-metal blade included.
- U.S. Patent #D527.602.
- Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
311	13110	Retractable Saw Set
311-JAB	71945	Jab Blades

12" Heavy Duty Hack Saw



- · Over-molded rugged design for heavy-duty use and comfort.
- Fully-adjustable blade tension up to 30,000 psi for longer blade life and faster, accurate cuts.
- Alternative 45° blade mounting allows for flush cutting.
- Mounting for most reciprocating saw blades for extra versatility.
- Handy blade storage in tubular frame.
- Convenient front grip feature for two-handed sawing.
- Complete with bi-metal blade (12"/24 TPI).
- Lifetime limited warranty.

SPECIFICATIONS		CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
Overall Length	15-3/4" (40.0 cm)	333A	23635	12" Heavy Duty Hacksaw
Weight	2.15 lbs. (.98 kg)	333-1218	10037	12" (30.5 cm) Bi-metal Blades, 18 teeth per inch, 5 pack
Max. Blade Tension	30 KSI	333-1224	10038	12" (30.5 cm) Bi-metal Blades, 24 teeth per inch, 5 pack
		333-1232	10039	12" (30.5 cm) Bi-metal Blades, 32 teeth per inch, 5 pack

Weight

PVC Saws



- "V" tooth design enables straight cuts on both push and pull saw strokes.
- Blade can be resharpened for extended use.
- Pointed blade nose makes drywall surface penetration easy.

.69 lbs. (.31 kg)

Ergonomic handle is interchangeable with most popular PVC saw brands.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	BLADE LENGTH	DESCRIPTION
322-013	00113	13" (33.0 cm)	PVC Saw
322-018	00114	18" (45.7 cm)	PVC Saw
322-113	00115	13" (33.0 cm)	Blade for 00113
322-118	00116	18" (45.7 cm)	Blade for 00114
SPECIFICAT	IONS	13"	18"
Overall Len	gth	18.75" (47.6 cm)	23-3/4" (60.3 cm)

.82 lbs. (.37 kg)





PVC Cutters



- Cuts 3/4" schedule 40 PVC
- Cuts 1/8" 1-3/8" (3-35mm) O.D. flexible plastic pipe
- Diecast aluminum alloy body for added strength and blade guide for square cuts.
- · Reversible blade for twice the life.
- · Handle latch for safety.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
862	89806	Plastic Pipe Cutter
SPECIFICA	TIONS	
Capacity		Up through 1-3/8" O.D. Flexible Plastic Pipe
Weight		0.36 lbs. (0.16 ka)

PVC Cutter for up to 1-1/4"



- · Ratchet action for fast, easy cutting.
- Heat-treated, replaceable steel blade for long cutting life.
- · Rugged metal alloy frame for durability.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
864 00355	04253 00355 (3	PVC Cutter for up to 1-1/4" Blade Kit

SPECIFICATIONS

	11 11 4 4 (41) 10 (0	-
Capacity	Up thru 1-1/4" PVC	
Weight	0.8 lbs. (0.4 kg)	

PVC Cutter for up to 2"



- High-leverage compound ratchet action and long handles reduce effort.
- Heavy-duty metal frame for cutting large diameters.
- Replaceable steel blade may be sharpened.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
865	09865	PVC Cutter for up to 2"
07978	07978	Blade
07982	07982	Pressing Spring
07987	07987 😮	Ratchet Spring

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	Up thru 2" PVC
Weight	2.5 lbs. (1.1 kg)

Flex Splitter® MC Flexible Cable/Conduit Cutter



- Cut steel or aluminum metal clad cable or conduit in seconds with a few turns of the crank.
- Thumb screw allows for easy adjustment for cable sizes from 14-2 thru 10-5.
- Spring loaded cable guide allows for quick repeat cuts.
- Easily adjust for the new MCap tight wound cable.
- · Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
1940	34953	Flex Splitter® Flexible Metal Conduit Cutter
1941-1	00288	Single Replacement Blade for 1940
1941-5	33735	5 Pack Replacement Blades for 1940

SPECIFICATIONS

Capacity	14/2 to 10/4 BX 3/8" flexible metal conduit
Weight	1940 - 4 lbs. (1.8 kg)



- Patented cutting wheel scores the conduit allowing the user to snap it in two. Eliminates the need to debur the ID.
- Simple to use-just tighten the screw, turn the tool around the conduit, and snap the conduit in two!
- Heavy duty cast body for long life.
- Large smooth spindle knob is easy to grip and doesn't hurt your hand.
- Replaceable cutter wheel.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO	. DESCRIPTION
8600	11915	Conduit Cutter
11917	11917	Cutter Wheel for 8600
SPECIFICATIONS		
Overall Length		FULLY OPEN - 8-1/4" (21.0 cm) • FULLY CLOSED - 7" (17.8 cm)
Weight Cutting Capacity		1.2 lb. (.55 kg)
		Cuts 1/2" and 3/4" diameter EMT electrical conduit

TAPE MEASURES, LEVELS, HAMMERS & FLASHLIGHTS

Fiberglass Measuring Tapes



- 3/4" extra-wide, heavy-duty fiberglass tape is nonconductive.
- High-impact ABS case with rubber bumpers and grip.
- 3 to 1 gear drive for fast rewinds.
- Heavy-duty end hook with loop.
- 2-sided, 2-color tape features decimal feet and fractional inches.
- Magnetic latch retains end hook for storage.
- Steel-reinforced folding handle.
- Note: This is not an insulated tool.

GAI. NU.	UPG NO.	DESCRIPTION
0155-100	13483	Fiberglass Measuring Tapes, double sided, 100'
0155-200	13484	Fiberglass Measuring Tapes, double sided, 200'

SPECIFICATIONS	100'	200'
Overall Length	12" (30.5 cm)	14" (35.6 cm)
Weight	2.1 lbs. (1 kg)	3.1 lbs. (1.4 kg)

Power-Return Tape Measures



- Compact housing fits easily in the hand or pouch.
- · Easy to use Click Lock holds tape securely.
- Tough ABS case with rubber over mold.
- Rigid 1" wide nylon coated blade is double-sided.
- Multi-riveted double tang foot for strength.
- 16" and 19.2" stud markings.
- · 0155-7MA has Metric and English markings.
- Note: This is not an insulated tool.

CAT. NO.	UPC NO.	DESCRIPTION
0155-25A	12479	Power Return Tape Measure, double tang/sided, 25'
0155-16A	12478	Power Return Tape Measure, double tang/sided, 16'
0155-7MA	12477	Power Return Tape Measure, double tang/sided, 7.5 meter

SPECIFICATIONS	25'	7.5M	16'
Tape Width	1" (2.5 cm)	1" (2.5 cm)	1" (2.5 cm)
Weight	0.89 lbs. (.40 kg)	0.89 lbs. (.40 kg)	.64 lbs. (.29 kg)
Standout	6'	6'	6'